
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(231) Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(394) Conor GRANT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(285) Mika VOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(277) Andres BEERS(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(212) Delano WELLENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(252) Luca GRIGGS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) Arthur VAUSORT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(267) Henkie KALTEREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(289) Eduardo DE KORT 

1 

Time of Day 

8:33:48.883 

8:34:58.953 

8:36:09.356 

8:37:17.429 

8:31:40.011 

8:32:54.160 

8:34:03.365 

8:35:25.460 

8:36:36.595 

8:37:44.675 

8:31:33.568 

8:32:44.455 

8:33:54.538 

8:35:04.101 

8:36:14.293 

8:37:22.700 

8:31:56.716 

8:33:09.645 

8:34:22.800 

8:35:35.123 

8:36:45.345 

8:37:53.820 

8:31:39.974 

8:34:08.609 

8:35:21.937 

8:36:33.239 

8:37:41.799 

8:32:08.434 

8:34:30.267 

8:35:45.254 

8:36:54.582 

8:38:03.327 

8:33:28.352 

8:34:43.855 

8:35:55.032 

8:37:03.910 

8:31:48.880 

8:33:01.168 

8:34:11.771 

8:35:22.986 

8:36:33.920 

8:37:43.194 

8:32:03.943 

8:33:18.835 

8:34:32.283 

8:35:44.902 

8:36:55.464 

8:31:37.614 

Lap Tm 

1:09.491 

1:10.070 

1:10.403 

1:08.073 

1:17.813 

1:14.149 

1:09.205 

1:22.095 

1:11.135 

1:08.080 

1:12.877 

1:10.887 

1:10.083 

1:09.563 

1:10.192 

1:08.407 

1:19.966 

1:12.929 

1:13.155 

1:12.323 

1:10.222 

1:08.475 

1:19.320 

2:28.635 

1:13.328 

1:11.302 

1:08.560 

1:18.853 

2:21.833 

1:14.987 

1:09.328 

1:08.745 

1:22.918 

1:15.503 

1:11.177 

1:08.878 

1:18.498 

1:12.288 

1:10.603 

1:11.215 

1:10.934 

1:09.274 

1:15.108 

1:14.892 

1:13.448 

1:12.619 

1:10.562 

1:24.772 

Diff 

+1.418 

+1.997 

+2.330 

+9.733 

+6.069 

+1.125 

+14.015 

+3.055 

+4.470 

+2.480 

+1.676 

+1.156 

+1.785 

+11.491 

+4.454 

+4.680 

+3.848 

+1.747 

+10.760 

+1:20.075 

+4.768 

+2.742 

+10.108 

+1:13.088 

+6.242 

+0.583 

+14.040 

+6.625 

+2.299 

+9.224 

+3.014 

+1.329 

+1.941 

+1.660 

+4.546 

+4.330 

+2.886 

+2.057 

+13.508 

S1 Tm 

17.956 

18.350 

18.977 

18.405 

21.822 

19.589 

18.319 

18.146 

18.627 

18.005 

20.314 

18.469 

18.299 

18.311 

18.465 

17.992 

23.952 

19.238 

18.867 

19.070 

18.723 

18.580 

22.886 

19.244 

18.934 

18.676 

18.196 

23.174 

19.687 

20.386 

18.765 

18.216 

22.721 

20.004 

19.088 

18.473 

22.456 

19.278 

18.538 

19.024 

18.874 

18.845 

22.608 

18.498 

19.156 

19.315 

19.381 

22.165 

S2 Tm 

20.093 

20.180 

20.548 

19.770 

23.305 

22.632 

20.284 

20.152 

20.821 

19.815 

21.796 

20.272 

20.068 
20.410 

20.514 

20.317 

23.925 

21.196 

22.096 

20.935 

20.309 

20.164 

24.102 

20.737 

21.194 

20.514 

20.403 

23.444 

22.369 

23.094 

20.427 
20.466 

24.011 

22.171 

21.102 

20.351 

23.619 

20.713 

20.471 

20.719 

20.367 

19.815 

22.289 

20.676 

21.734 

21.993 

21.331 

23.953 

S3 Tm 

31.442 

31.540 

30.878 

29.898 

32.686 

31.928 

30.602 

43.797 

31.687 

30.260 

30.767 

32.146 

31.716 

30.842 

31.213 

30.098 

32.089 

32.495 

32.192 

32.318 

31.190 

29.731 

32.332 

1:48.654 

33.200 

32.112 

29.961 

32.235 

1:39.777 

31.507 

30.136 

30.063 

36.186 

33.328 

30.987 

30.054 

32.423 

32.297 

31.594 

31.472 

31.693 

30.614 

30.211 

35.718 

32.558 

31.311 

29.850 

38.654 

Lap 

(269) Elie GOLDSTEIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(362) Danny CARENINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(341) Casper NORMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(257) Hugo BESSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(258) Aaron FERRAZZANO(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(205) Ruben MOYA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(283) Lauritz SACHSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(243) Kodai YOSHIDA(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(288) Tristan KROONE 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

8:31:42.735 

8:32:52.345 

8:34:01.192 

8:35:09.782 

8:36:17.546 

8:37:23.603 

8:31:59.848 

8:33:12.913 

8:34:24.127 

8:35:34.618 

8:36:43.311 

8:37:50.358 

8:31:57.081 

8:33:09.304 

8:34:20.609 

8:35:31.943 

8:36:41.139 

8:37:48.774 

8:31:48.531 

8:33:00.022 

8:34:10.335 

8:35:21.080 

8:36:30.768 

8:37:38.492 

8:31:49.684 

8:33:00.321 

8:34:09.740 

8:35:20.931 

8:36:31.085 

8:37:38.829 

8:33:39.617 

8:34:55.445 

8:36:07.188 

8:37:14.945 

8:31:49.949 

8:33:00.936 

8:34:10.979 

8:35:22.093 

8:36:31.968 

8:37:39.797 

8:31:27.562 

8:32:38.333 

8:33:49.376 

8:35:00.060 

8:36:10.114 

8:37:18.084 

8:31:28.282 

8:32:39.392 

Lap Tm 

1:14.927 

1:09.610 

1:08.847 

1:08.590 

1:07.764 

1:06.057 

1:18.054 

1:13.065 

1:11.214 

1:10.491 

1:08.693 

1:07.047 

1:18.421 

1:12.223 

1:11.305 

1:11.334 

1:09.196 

1:07.635 

1:19.145 

1:11.491 

1:10.313 

1:10.745 

1:09.688 

1:07.724 

1:17.900 

1:10.637 

1:09.419 

1:11.191 

1:10.154 

1:07.744 

1:23.308 

1:15.828 

1:11.743 

1:07.757 

1:20.860 

1:10.987 

1:10.043 

1:11.114 

1:09.875 

1:07.829 

1:15.764 

1:10.771 

1:11.043 

1:10.684 

1:10.054 

1:07.970 

1:15.738 

1:11.110 

Diff 

+8.870 

+3.553 

+2.790 

+2.533 

+1.707 

+11.007 

+6.018 

+4.167 

+3.444 

+1.646 

+10.786 

+4.588 

+3.670 

+3.699 

+1.561 

+11.421 

+3.767 

+2.589 

+3.021 

+1.964 

+10.156 

+2.893 

+1.675 

+3.447 

+2.410 

+15.551 

+8.071 

+3.986 

+13.031 

+3.158 

+2.214 

+3.285 

+2.046 

+7.794 

+2.801 

+3.073 

+2.714 

+2.084 

+7.665 

+3.037 

S1 Tm 

22.288 

18.369 

17.938 

18.197 

17.966 

17.641 

23.123 

19.525 

18.396 

18.766 

18.323 

18.171 

22.748 

19.215 

18.317 

18.869 

18.285 

17.936 

22.838 

18.767 

18.428 

18.854 

18.357 

18.115 

21.721 

19.033 

18.020 

18.985 

18.387 

18.063 

22.935 

20.926 

19.181 

18.358 

22.717 

19.096 

18.040 

18.603 

18.620 

17.906 

21.631 

18.817 

18.250 

18.295 

18.621 

18.061 

21.544 

18.880 

S2 Tm 

22.683 

20.812 

19.764 

19.854 

19.785 

19.394 

23.497 

21.007 

21.360 

20.319 

19.893 

19.623 

23.662 

21.237 

21.174 

21.079 

20.291 

20.056 

24.058 

20.676 

20.689 

20.722 

20.627 

19.986 

23.394 

20.606 

20.283 

20.516 

20.682 

19.875 

24.070 

22.393 

21.405 

19.980 

24.061 

20.958 

20.982 

20.844 

20.736 

19.897 

22.762 

20.997 

20.446 

20.503 

20.901 

19.782 

22.618 

20.644 

S3 Tm 

29.956 

30.429 

31.145 

30.539 

30.013 

29.022 

31.434 

32.533 

31.458 

31.406 

30.477 

29.253 

32.011 

31.771 

31.814 

31.386 

30.620 

29.643 

32.249 

32.048 

31.196 

31.169 

30.704 

29.623 

32.785 

30.998 

31.116 

31.690 

31.085 

29.806 

36.303 

32.509 

31.157 

29.419 

34.082 

30.933 

31.021 

31.667 

30.519 

30.026 

31.371 

30.957 

32.347 

31.886 

30.532 

30.127 

31.576 

31.586 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(203) Florent DYRDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(286) Ruby VERLINDEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(223) Wesley DE GOEIJ 

1 

2 

3 

(360) Kyano WELLENS(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(213) Louka DESGRANGES(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(216) Victor LOUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(261) Thibauld GELADE(R) 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

8:32:49.717 

8:34:00.981 

8:35:20.076 

8:36:33.769 

8:37:45.462 

8:31:53.969 

8:33:07.358 

8:34:28.977 

8:35:42.339 

8:36:53.690 

8:31:39.673 

8:33:22.180 

8:34:38.607 

8:35:51.738 

8:37:03.545 

8:35:35.003 

8:36:49.006 

8:38:00.939 

8:31:55.924 

8:33:14.841 

8:34:57.964 

8:36:12.733 

8:37:25.482 

8:31:34.894 

8:32:56.838 

8:35:20.927 

8:36:33.825 

8:32:13.664 

8:33:30.605 

8:34:45.499 

8:35:58.647 

8:32:12.712 

8:33:28.176 

Lap Tm 

1:12.103 

1:11.264 

1:19.095 

1:13.693 

1:11.693 

1:19.253 

1:13.389 

1:21.619 

1:13.362 

1:11.351 

1:20.764 

1:42.507 

1:16.427 

1:13.131 

1:11.807 

1:20.433 

1:14.003 

1:11.933 

1:18.481 

1:18.917 

1:43.123 

1:14.769 

1:12.749 

1:21.169 

1:21.944 

2:24.089 

1:12.898 

1:27.700 

1:16.941 

1:14.894 

1:13.148 

1:25.786 

1:15.464 

Diff 

+0.839 

+7.831 

+2.429 

+0.429 

+7.902 

+2.038 

+10.268 

+2.011 

+8.957 

+30.700 

+4.620 

+1.324 

+8.500 

+2.070 

+5.732 

+6.168 

+30.374 

+2.020 

+8.271 

+9.046 

+1:11.191 

+14.552 

+3.793 

+1.746 

+10.322 

S1 Tm 

19.140 

18.621 
19.089 

18.838 

19.584 

23.032 

19.624 

18.942 

19.836 

19.322 

23.368 

20.040 

19.565 

19.504 

18.629 

22.454 

19.722 

19.262 

22.994 

18.939 

20.420 

20.311 

18.732 

23.011 

19.259 

18.709 
19.197 

26.559 

19.999 

19.586 

19.321 

26.014 

19.478 

S2 Tm 

21.695 

20.624 

20.825 

21.383 

20.479 

23.928 

21.298 

27.145 

21.769 

20.822 

23.580 

22.727 

22.637 

21.722 

20.976 

23.343 

21.635 

21.367 

23.345 

21.573 

23.249 

22.364 

21.335 

24.442 

21.049 

22.328 

20.816 

26.419 

21.663 

21.762 

21.509 

26.227 

21.830 

S3 Tm 

31.268 

32.019 

39.181 

33.472 

31.630 

32.293 

32.467 

35.532 

31.757 

31.207 

33.816 

59.740 

34.225 

31.905 

32.202 

34.636 

32.646 

31.304 

32.142 

38.405 

59.454 

32.094 
32.682 

33.716 

41.636 

32.603 
32.885 

34.722 

35.279 

33.546 

32.318 

33.545 

34.156 
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